M
E永
磁
同
步
伺
服
马

Axial load(N.m)
Compatible motor frame size
8 马达型号表示方法 8 Motor model indication
method
三相交流同步伺服马达
机座号
结构型式
1=紧凑型
额定转速代号
E30=3000r/min
安装形式
F=B5法兰安装
轴伸形式
A=平键实心轴
冷却方式
N=自然冷却
编码器
5=17位绝对值编码器
制动器
N=无制动器
A=电磁制动器
热保护
0=无绕组保护
防护等级
6=IP66
安装方位
1
连接器类型
3
连接器位置
1
Three-phase AC
synchronous servo motor
Frame size
Structure type
1=Compact
Rated speed code
E30=3000r/min
Installation form
F=B5 flange mount
Shaft extension
A=Flat key solid shaft
Cooling method
N=Natural cooling
Encoder
5=17-bit absolute value encoder
Brake
N=Without brake
A=With brake
Thermal protection
0=Without thermal protection
Protection class
6=IP66
Installation orientation
1
Connector type
3
Connector location
1
ME  020S  1  E30  F  A    0 - N  5  N  0  6  - 1  3  1
3~Mot.ME020S1E30FA0-N5A06-131
BONENG TRANSMISSION (SUZHOU) CO.,LTD
TN
PN
Encoder
Brake 24VDC 0.38N.m
Date 202001
17  bit  absolute
0.318 IN 1.1 A
UiN0.1
N.m